Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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COUNCIL

Application
Number
168747

Issue Date
25/03/2024

Licence Number
SL0463

Manual Reference
Number
SL0463

Client First Name
Corinne Anne

Client
Surname
Fulford

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Premises Name
Thetford Music Project

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

168656 25/03/2024 AWL0138 AWL0138 Suzanne Fitt 4 Acres Pony Rides Animal Welfare Licence
168781 26/03/2024 STC0173 STCO0173 Matthew Page Breckland Mobile Food Store Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168637 26/03/2024 AWL0040 AWL0040 Brenda Vaughan Hooks Farm Animal Welfare Licence
168586 26/03/2024 AWL0002 AWL0002 Clare Lordan Aristocats Boarding Cattery Animal Welfare Licence
168561 26/03/2024 AWL0119 AWL0119 Joy Fedden Breckland Dog Walking Animal Welfare Licence
168790 27/03/2024 STCO0175 STCO0175 James O'Malley JOM Coffee JOM Coffee Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168787 27/03/2024 SC1082 SC1082 Lesley Clarke Attleborough Lions 2013 Street Collection

168786 28/03/2024 STC0059 STC0059 Clare Gornall Lovewhippy.com Street Trading Consent - 1 Year

Application Type

Vet inspection
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New Application

Charity Return Received

Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of e
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
168774 25/03/2024 PL1199 PL1199 Sasitha Balamurugah Stars n Jars Thetford Premises Licence Suspension lifted
168773 25/03/2024 PL1120 PL1120 Ben John Devlin Old Buckenham Country Park Premises Licence Suspension lifted
168771 25/03/2024 PL1104 PL1104 Watton P.C.C. St Marys Church Premises Licence Annual Fee
168770 25/03/2024 CP0015 CP0015 Bradenham Wanderers Football Club Bradenham and Mattishall Football Club Club Premises Certificate Suspension lifted
168782 26/03/2024 PL1010 PL1010 Thetford Golf Club Thetford Golf Club Premises Licence Suspension lifted
168791 27/03/2024 PL1204 PL1204 Duarte & Companhia Ltd Unit 3 Premises Licence Suspension lifted
168789 27/03/2024 PL1053 PL1053 Greene King Retailing Limited Gemini Premises Licence Annual Fee
168788 27/03/2024 PL1053 PL1053 Greene King Retailing Limited Gemini Premises Licence Suspension lifted
168795 28/03/2024 PL1029 PL1029 Buckenham Aviation Centre Buckenham Aviation Centre Premises Licence Suspension lifted



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
168780
168511
168717
168799
168798
168797
168792
168772
168691

Issue Date
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024

Licence
Number
PV0256
CD0705
PV0370
PV0264
PV0256
PV0403
PV0403
HV0784
CD0706

Manual
Reference
Number
PV0256
CD0705
PV0370
PV0264
PV0256
PV0403
PV0403
HV0784
CD0706

Client First Name
Julie

Terry

Christine

Daniel

Julie

Peter

Peter

Paul

Younus

Client Surname Company name
Cooke

Winsper

Nichols

Booker

Cooke

Sessions

Sessions

Finn

Khan

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Terry Winsper

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type
Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
New Application

Renewal

Deferred Unfit Notice Issued
Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Deferred Unfit Notice Issued
New Application

Renewal

New Application
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